
  
District List for 2023-24

 
DISTRICT LEVEL 
 
District Office 
84 East 2400 North 
North Logan, UT  84341 
(435) 752-3925 
 
Legacy Campus 
2063 North 1200 East 
North Logan, UT  84321 
(435) 752-3925 
 
Service Center 
1550 North 800 West 
Logan, UT  84341 
(435) 792-7640 
 
ELEMENTARY 
 
Birch Creek (106)  
675 West 220 North  
Smithfield, Utah 84335  
(435) 792-7692   
Principal: Trudy Wilson  
trudy.wilson@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Michelle Downs 
 
Canyon (109)  
270 South 1300 East  
Hyrum, Utah 84319  
(435) 792-7684 
Principal: Leslie Burt  
leslie.burt@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: April Bunce  
 
Cedar Ridge  (111)  
65 North 200 West  
Hyde Park, Utah 84318  
(435) 563-6229 
Principal: Amy Ivie  
amy.bassett@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Carmen Sorenson 
 
Greenville (118)  
2450 North 400 East  
North Logan, Utah 84341  
(435) 750-7888  
Principal: Stephanie Adams 
stephanie.adams@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Natalie Glenn 
 
Heritage (120)  
925 West 3200 South  
Nibley Utah 84321  
(435) 792-7696 
Principal: Lance Robins  
lance.robins@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Angela Sorensen 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Lewiston (124)  
181 South 200 East  
Lewiston, Utah 84320  
(435) 258-2923 
Principal: Troy Pugmire  
troy.pugmire@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Cindy Wright 
 
Lincoln (128)  
90 South Center  
Hyrum, Utah 84319  
(435) 245-6442 
Principal: Audrey McKell  
audrey.mckell@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Lauralee Zilles 
 
Millville (132)  
67 South Main  
Millville, Utah 84326  
(435) 752-7162 
Principal: Brady Johnson  
brady.johnson@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Julie Pickett 
 
Mountainside (130)  
235 East 125 North  
Mendon, Utah 84325  
(435) 792-7688   
Principal: Cam Amott 
cameron.amott@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Cheryl Henrie 
 
Nibley (140)  
2545 South 660 West  
Nibley, Utah 84321  
(435) 792-7676 
Principal: Cindy King 
cindy.king@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Debbie Reeder 
 
North Park (144)  
2800 North 800 East  
North Logan, Utah 84341  
(435) 752-5121 
Principal: Jullie Payne 
jullie.payne@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Vardee Cole 
 
Providence (156)  
91 East Center  
Providence, Utah 84332  
(435) 752-6010 
Principal: Jeff Keck 
jeff.keck@ccsdut.org 
Secretary: Angie Pedersen 
 
River Heights (160)  
780 East 600 South  
River Heights, Utah 84321  
(435) 753-4948 
Principal: Stacie Williamson  
stacie.williamson@ccsdut.org 
Secretary: Amy Smith 

 
 
 
Summit (164)  
80 West Center  
Smithfield, Utah 84335  
(435) 563-6269 
Principal: Aimee McNeil  
aimee.mcneil@ccsdut.org  
Sec: Jan Warren/ Patty Liebes 
 
Sunrise (166)  
225 South 455 East  
Smithfield, Utah 84335  
(435) 563-3866 
Principal: Shellie Healy  
shellie.healy@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Caron Heaps 
 
Wellsville (170)  
525 North 200 West  
Wellsville, Utah 84339  
(435) 245-3764 
Principal: Glen Harris  
glen.harris@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Cassie DeKorver 
 
White Pine (152)  
184 West 100 North  
Richmond, Utah 84333  
(435) 258-2344 
Principal: Derek Beer  
derek.beer@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Tami Abbott 
 
MIDDLE SCHOOLS 
 
North Cache (406)  
157 West 600 South  
Richmond, Utah 84333  
(435) 258-2452   
Principal: Cindy Parkinson  
cindy.parkinson@ccsdut.org  
Asst. Principal: Dee Downs 
dee.downs@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Melanie Bastian 
 
South Cache (410)  
10 South 480 West  
Hyrum, Utah 84319  
(435) 245-6433   
Principal: Randy Bennion 
randy.bennion@ccsdut.org  
Asst. Principal: Joel Winkler 
joel.winkler@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Michelle Erickson 
 
Spring Creek (330)  
350 West 100 North  
Providence, Utah 84332  
(435) 753-6200 
Principal: Blair Powell  
blair.powell@ccsdut.org  
Asst. Principal: Andy Lund 
andrew.lund@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Jill Richins 

 
HIGH SCHOOLS 
 
Mountain Crest (702)  
255 South 800 East  
Hyrum, Utah 84319  
(435) 245-6093 
Principal: Denise Mouritsen  
denise.mouritsen@ccsdut.org 
Asst. Principal: Darren Perkes 
darren.perkes@ccsdut.org 
Asst. Principal: Tom Williams 
thomas.williams@ccsdut.org 
Secretary: Julie Call 

 
Green Canyon (703) 
2960 N. Wolf Pack Way 
North Logan, Utah 84341 
(435) 792-9300 
Principal: John Anderson 
john.anderson@ccsdut.org 
Asst. Principal: Philip Morris  
philip.morris@ccsdut.org  
Asst. Principal: Jim Crosbie 
jim.crosbie@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Wendy Balls 

 
Ridgeline (705) 
180 North 300 West 
Millville, Utah 84326 
(435) 792-7780 
Principal:  Bardett Bagley 
dou@ccsdut.org 
Asst. Principal: DeAnna Stallings 
deanna.stallings@ccsdut.org 
Asst. Principal: Ryan Webb 
ryan.webb@ccsdut.org 
Secretary: Cindy Lundskog 

 
Sky View (706)  
520 South 250 East  
Smithfield, Utah 84335  
(435) 563-6273   
Principal: Shane Jones  
shane.jones@ccsdut.org  
Asst. Principal: Brady Fonnesbeck  
brady.fonnesbeck@ccsdut.org  
Asst. Principal: Amanie Crosbie  
amanie.crosbie@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Kathy Bullen 

 
Cache High (710)  
620 West 1200 North  
Logan, Utah 84321 
(435) 755-0716 
Principal: Sheri Hansen  
sheri.hansen@ccsdut.org  
Secretary: Barbara Hatch 
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